with the construction of Grantee’s Line 1278 Relocation  (the “Project”) on, over, under, across 
and/or through  the  Property, in the areas more particularly described and depicted on  Exhibit A 
attached hereto and incorporated herein. 

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($25,000.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are 
hereby acknowledged, and in further consideration of the mutual covenants and promises 
contained herein, the Parties hereto, intending to be legally bound, hereby promise and agree as

[...]

with the construction of Grantee’s Line 1278 Relocation  (the “Project”) on, over, under, across 
and/or through  the  Property, in the areas more particularly described and depicted on  Exhibit A 
attached hereto and incorporated herein. 

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($25,000.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are 
hereby acknowledged, and in further consideration of the mutual covenants and promises 
contained herein, the Parties hereto, intending to be legally bound, hereby promise and agree as